Bun Scoil Bheanna Boirche Primary

06.01.20
03.02.20
02.03.20
30.03.20
04.05.20
01.06.20

13.01.20
10:02.20
00.03.20
06.04.20
11.05.20

08.06.20

20.01.20
17.02.20
16.03.20
20.04.20
18.05.20
15.06.20

27.01.20
24.02.20
23.03.20
27.04.20
25.05.20
22.06:20

Monday

Chicken Goujons with
Peas &
Mashed Potatoes

Frozen Yoghurt/Fresh
Fruit

Chicken Burger in Bap
with
Vegetable Soup

Frozen Yoghurt or
Fresh Fruit

Steak Casserole
Carrots
Mashed Potatoes

Chocolate Sponge &
Chocolate Sauce

Chicken Goujons
Baked Beans
Mashed Potatoes

Icecream & Fruit

Tuesday

Vegetable Soup with a
hot dog

Fruit Sponge and Custard

Pasta Bolognaise with
Crusty Bread

Vanilla Sponge & Custard

Pepperoni Pizza
Herb Diced Potatoes
Salad

Yoghurt / Fresh Fruit

Cottage Pie
Fresh Vegetables

Apple Crumble & Custard

Wednesday

Chicken Curry, Rice
Naan Bread or
Filled Baguette

Date Krispie/MilkShake

Roast Chicken, Gravy
Fresh Vegetables
Mashed Potatoes

Shortbread & Milk

Chicken Curry, Rice
Nann Bread or
Filled Baguette

Flakemeal Biscuit, Fresh
Fruit & Milk

Vegetable Soup &
Hot Dog

Homemade Cookies &
Milk

Roast Beef, Gravy
Turnip
Mashed Potatoes

Rocket Lollie & Fresh
Fruit

Roast Turkey, Stuffing
Gravy

Carrot & Parsnip

Dry Roast/Mashed
Potatoes

Fruit Muffin/Milkshake

Roast Gammon, Gravy
Cabbage
Roast/Mashed Potatoes

Strawberry buns/Milk &
Fruit

Roast Pork, Gravy
Peas & Carrots
Dry Roast/Mashed
Potatoes

Melon Wedges/Youghurt

Fish Fingers & beans
Chips/Baked Potatoes

Flakemeal Biscuit, Fresh
Fruit & Milk

Fish Fillet Shapes
Peas /Salad
Chips/Baked Potato

Digestives / Yoghurt
Selection of Fruit

Fish Fingers
Baked Beans / Salad
Chips / Baked Potato

Chocolate Cookie

Fish Fingers
Baked Beans
Chips / Baked Potato

Fruit Muffin/Fruit

school

‘\—YVG SoeHing New T DM(

www.schoolfoodni.com

Bread, Fresh Fruit,
Yoghurt, Milk and Water
are available daily.

If your require any additional
information on allergens or
special diets please contact
the school in the first instance.




