## Bun Scoil Bheanna Boirche Primary

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
06.01.20 03.02.20 02.03.20	Chicken Goujons with Peas & Mashed Potatoes	Vegetable Soup with a hot dog	Chicken Curry, Rice Naan Bread or Filled Baguette	Roast Beef, Gravy Turnip Mashed Potatoes	Fish Fingers & beans Chips/Baked Potatoes
30.03.20 04.05.20 01.06.20	Frozen Yoghurt/Fresh Fruit	Fruit Sponge and Custard	Date Krispie/MilkShake	Rocket Lollie & Fresh Fruit	Flakemeal Biscuit, Fresh Fruit & Milk
13.01.20 10.02.20 09.03.20 06.04.20	Chicken Burger in Bap with Vegetable Soup	Pasta Bolognaise with Crusty Bread	Roast Chicken, Gravy Fresh Vegetables Mashed Potatoes	Roast Turkey, Stuffing Gravy Carrot & Parsnip Dry Roast/Mashed Potatoes	Fish Fillet Shapes Peas /Salad Chips/Baked Potato
11.05.20 08.06.20	Frozen Yoghurt or Fresh Fruit	Vanilla Sponge & Custard	Shortbread & Milk	Fruit Muffin/Milkshake	Digestives / Yoghurt Selection of Fruit
20.01.20 17.02.20 16.03.20 20.04.20	Steak Casserole Carrots Mashed Potatoes	Pepperoni Pizza Herb Diced Potatoes Salad	Chicken Curry, Rice Nann Bread or Filled Baguette	Roast Gammon, Gravy Cabbage Roast/Mashed Potatoes	Fish Fingers Baked Beans / Salad Chips / Baked Potato
18.05.20 15.06.20	Chocolate Sponge & Chocolate Sauce	Yoghurt / Fresh Fruit	Flakemeal Biscuit, Fresh Fruit & Milk	Strawberry buns/Milk & Fruit	Chocolate Cookie
27.01.20 24.02.20 23.03.20 27.04.20	Chicken Goujons Baked Beans Mashed Potatoes	Cottage Pie Fresh Vegetables	Vegetable Soup & Hot Dog	Roast Pork, Gravy Peas & Carrots Dry Roast/Mashed Potatoes	Fish Fingers Baked Beans Chips / Baked Potato
25.05.20 22.06.20	Icecream & Fruit	Apple Crumble & Custard	Homemade Cookies & Milk	Melon Wedges/Youghurt	Fruit Muffin/Fruit

## school food try Something New today

www.schoolfoodni.com

Bread, Fresh Fruit, Yoghurt, Milk and Water are available daily.

If your require any additional information on allergens or special diets please contact the school in the first instance.

